## COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNI DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & PLANNING REGISTER			
1. LOCATION	11, Redwood Heights, Kilnamanagh.			
2. PROPOSAL	Detached house.			
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received (a) Rec	Date Further Particulars uested (b) Received		
OF AFFLICATION	P 1st Feb. 1983 2	h March, 1983 1 21st Aug., 1987		
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name W.D.C. White.  Address 8, Grove Park Avenue, Glasnevin, D/11.			
5. APPLICANT	Name P. Whelan.  Address Idrone Avenue, Templeogue.			
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PA/2644/83  Date 16th Dec., 1983	Notified 16th Dec., 1983  Effect Permission, To refuse		
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No.	Notified Effect		
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect		
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect		
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register			
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register			
12. PURCHASE NOTICE				
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT				
14.				
15.				
Prepared by	Copy issued by	Regist		

Co. Accts. Receipt No .....

Future Print 475588

## DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

Tel. 724755 (ext. 262/264)

PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2, IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET, DUBLIN 1.

## NOTIFICATION OF A DECISION TO REFUSE:

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963-83\*\*\*

W W W WALL		مانتمان ند جاریات	;
ToTo	Register Refere	ence No	अस्ति है । अस्ति है ।
8, Grove Park Avenue,	Planning Contro	ol No	مَرِيْنِ أِنْ اللَّهِ مِنْ مِنْ مِنْ مِنْ مِنْ مِنْ مِنْ مِن
Glasnevin,	Application Rec	1/2/83	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Doblin 11.		mation Received 217	40/04
179 S.M 19		•	20/03
Applicant			*************************************
In pursuance of its functions under the above-mentioned A the County Health District of Dublin, did by order, P/ 1/264 decided to refuse:			
	PERMISSION	XXXXXXXX	و القوامين التي التي التي التي التي التي التي التي
Proposed detached house and garage at	11, Redwood	Heights, Kilnamenegh	
	•		(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)
		ere	
2. This proposal for a large detached house not satisfy the requirements of the County D and would therefore be contrary to the prope	evelopment Pl	an regarding space a	bout dwellings
3. The applicant has not complied fully with	à request ma	de for additional in	formation
regarding the exact lines of the foul sever	rhich crosses	this site.	
			· ·
		,	
•			
		$\bigcap$	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
·		$\mathcal{Y}$	
Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council for	PRINCIPAL OFFIC	CER	
Da	te 16th Dec	ember, 1983.	

NOTE: (1) An appeal against the decision may be made to An Bord Pleanala by the applicant within one month from the date of the decision. The appeal shall be in writing and shall state the subject matter of the appeal and grounds of the appeal and grou

FUTURE PRINT LTD.